
1 HANSE GREGOIRE (ESF GETS (LES))

32 DAYRAUT JULIEN (ESF ALLOS LE SEIGNUS)

17 ANSART ELLIOT (ESF ARCS 1800)

16 LABROSSE LAZSLO (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

9 KRANTZ MATHIEU (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

24 ORTIZ GEOFFREY (ESF ARCS 1800)

25 VALLAT BÉRIL (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

8 DETURCHE ANTHONY (ESF COURCHEVEL 1650)

5 DEMAIZIERE ANTOINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

28 MICHEL CLEMENT (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

21 ARCHAMBEAUD GREGOIRE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

12 PALAY GASPARD (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEMERLE)

13 LEFEBVRE LAURENT (ESF MERIBEL)

20 NENNIG LANDRY (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

29 PARRAUD BASTIEN (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

4 AUFRANC ALEXIS (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

3 KARRER VICTOR (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

30 PARK THOMAS (ESF MERIBEL)

19 WAVRE FREDERIC (ESF MEGEVE)

14 MOREL LOUIS (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

11 GLINER MARC (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

22 BOTTAUSCI ARNAUD (ESF ARCS 1800)

27 DUTILLOY MARCO (ESF SAMOENS)

6 LEQUOY GUILLAUME (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE)

7 RABELLE LOUIS (ESF VARS)

26 DE BROCCARD NICOLAS (ESF MEGEVE)

23 MEYNADIER ARNAUD (ESF ORCIERES 1850)

10 QUAST ALEXANDRE (ESF MEGEVE)

15 KUDAWOO VALENTIN (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

18 CROESI PAUL (ESF AURON)

31 DUFILH BERTRAND (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEU

2 HIRTZ BAPTISTE (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

1 HANSE GREGOIRE

0.420

17 ANSART ELLIOT

0.500

9 KRANTZ MATHIEU

0.168

25 VALLAT BÉRIL

0.488

5 DEMAIZIERE ANTOINE

0.418

12 PALAY GASPARD

0.500

13 LEFEBVRE LAURENT

0.460

4 AUFRANC ALEXIS

0.500

30 PARK THOMAS

0.500

19 WAVRE FREDERIC

0.500

11 GLINER MARC

0.452

6 LEQUOY GUILLAUME

0.500

26 DE BROCCARD NICOLAS

0.153

10 QUAST ALEXANDRE

0.500

18 CROESI PAUL

0.488

31 DUFILH BERTRAND

0.086

1 HANSE GREGOIRE

0.221

9 KRANTZ MATHIEU

0.096

5 DEMAIZIERE ANTOINE

0.330

13 LEFEBVRE LAURENT

1.001

19 WAVRE FREDERIC

0.698

11 GLINER MARC

1.001

10 QUAST ALEXANDRE

0.048

31 DUFILH BERTRAND

0.800

9 KRANTZ MATHIEU

0.509

13 LEFEBVRE LAURENT

0.597

19 WAVRE FREDERIC

0.793

31 DUFILH BERTRAND

0.499

13 LEFEBVRE LAURENT

0.468

31 DUFILH BERTRAND

1.001

31 DUFILH BERTRAND

 - 1 -

1.001

13 LEFEBVRE LAURENT

 - 2 -

19 WAVRE FREDERIC

 - 3 -

0.318

9 KRANTZ MATHIEU

 - 4 -

PARALLELE BENJAMINS
DOSSARD JAUNE

Podium
- 1 - DUFILH BERTRAND (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEUVE)

- 2 - LEFEBVRE LAURENT (ESF MERIBEL)

- 3 - WAVRE FREDERIC (ESF MEGEVE)

- 4 - KRANTZ MATHIEU (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)


